To: Business Editor
For Immediate Release



Xtep Chairman Ding Shui Po Increases Stake by 3 Million Shares on Three Consecutive Business Days at Approximately HK\$10.11 Million Casting Vote of Confidence in the Group's Future Development

[28 March 2012, Hong Kong] **Xtep International Holdings Limited** ("Xtep" or the "Company" and, together with its subsidiaries, the "Group"; Stock code: 1368), a leading fashion sportswear enterprise in the PRC, announced the share purchases of Mr. Ding Shui Po, its Chairman and Chief Executive Officer. A total of 3 million Shares were purchased on three consecutive business days: 22, 23 and 26 March 2012 at an average price of HK\$3.344, \$3.403 and \$3.389 per Share respectively with a total consideration of approximately HK\$10.11 million. Equity interest of Mr. Ding after the share purchases increased from 60.50% to 60.63%.

Mr. Ding Shui Po, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer of Xtep, said, "As the Chairman of the Group, I cast my vote of confidence in the future development of the Group by raising my shareholding. Despite the recent volatility of the international capital market and the increasing competitive operating environment in the industry, Xtep, as a leading fashion sportswear enterprise in the PRC, will continue to leverage on its competitive edges and generate promising returns for shareholders."

- End -

About Xtep International Holdings Limited

Xtep International Holdings Limited has been listed on the main board of the Hong Kong Stock Exchange since 3 June 2008. Xtep is a leading domestic fashion sportswear brand in the PRC. The Group principally engages in the design, development, manufacture, sales and marketing of sports footwear, apparel and accessories. The Group has developed an extensive nationwide distribution network covering 31 provinces, autonomous regions and municipalities across the PRC.

For further information, please contact:

Xtep International Holdings Limited

Ms. Kelrah Pang Tel: (852) 2152-0813 Email: kelrah.pang@xtep.com.hk

Fax: (852) 2153-0330

Porda Havas International Finance Communications Group

Mr. Ivan Kau Tel: (852) 3150-6778 Email: ivan.kau@pordahavs.com
Ms. Natalie Yung Tel: (852) 3150-6752 Email: natalie.yung@pordahavas.com
Mr. Justin Doone Tel: (852) 3150-6703 Email: justin.doone@pordahavas.com

Fax: (852) 3150 6728